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Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert 
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political 
party committee) any political party committee or its agent.

Date
Signature

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

▼
▼

Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination

Amount

Date of Disbursement or Obligation

Full Name of Payee

Mailing Address

City  State Zip Code

Purpose of Expenditure

Name of Federal Candidate

Calendar Year-To-Date 
Per Election for Office Sought

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .
Disbursement For: Primary General

Other (specify)

Office Sought: House District:

President Senate State:
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SC

1850 M Street NW

1850 M Street NW

Marco Rubio

Suite 235

Suite 235

7793.44

Marco Rubio

7793.43

Right to Rise USA

15586.87

DC

DC

01

20036

4159287.93

20036

2190995.41

C00571372
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Transaction ID : 001

Transaction ID : 002
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Charles R. Spies

01

Media Production - National cable buy on Fox News

Media Production 2016

15586.87

McCarthy Hennings Whalen, Inc

2016

McCarthy Hennings Whalen, Inc

2016

1

2016

01/23/2016 23 : 19
Image# 201601239004570258

25

1

25

Washington

Washington

[Electronically Filed]

2016

2016

004

004


